
BALTCH FINCH LVCH LTCH INTCH(FCI) EECH EEVCH SECH BALTVCH Tulimyrskyn Barbapapa 1/17/2010

Tulimyrskyn Barbapapa

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92848
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92848


Tulimyrskyn Nakunaku 5/22/2007

FINCH Tulimyrskyn Watti 8/2/2002

Beddi's Brainy Blighter 14528/02 7/28/2001

SECH Lionheart Kracker Jack S52099/99
9/14/1999

DKCH SECH Beddi's Scarlet O'Hara S44677/95
5/23/1995

FINCH Zhannel's Heartbreaker FIN39811/98
9/23/1998

Zhannel's Make My Day 4/6/1997

Razzmatazz She Devil 5/30/1995

Zhannel's Feels Sooo Good FIN29476/01 4/23/2001

FINCH Tulimyrskyn Tuplamestari FIN41408/99
10/31/1999

FINCH NUCH Zhannel's Hip Hurray 39809/98
9/23/1998

FINCH Ligray Peppermint Patti FIN31400/96
8/6/1995

FINCH Zhannel's Nice'n Easy FIN16783/97
1/20/1997

FINCH LVCH INTCH(FCI) EECH Secret Line's
Little Chinaman FIN13390/96 1/18/1996

Razzmatazz She Devil 5/30/1995

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/92849
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60629
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29910
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38315
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29940
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49494
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49519
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42824
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49488
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/47909
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49495
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38129
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49526
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43878
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43878
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42824


Tippytoes Firestorm EST-00981/08 1/21/2008

Taijan Dreamer Exhorbitant VDH-CER 2704/05
7/11/2005

DCH(Club) LVCH LUXCH NUCH VDHCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH The Natural N'Co 9/18/2002

AMCH Glebeheath The Guvnor 0000 5/5/2000

AMCH It's All Or Nothing N'Co AKC TP01592302
4/10/2000

DCH(Club) DKCH EURCH GEOCH LUXCH
NLCH VDHCH MACH INTCH CERCH SECH

Strippoker's Dragqueen VDHCER2119/01
3/16/2000

Jordi from House Off Angie NHSB 2188222
5/11/1998

Moonswift Candle In The Wind 12/30/1995

LVJCH BALTCH FINCH LVCH LTCH ROMCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH SECH Tippytoes Thumbolina

FIN 16955/03 2/16/2003

LVCH MOLCH EECH Oriental Jokes Sweet Pyry
12967/02 8/1/2001

FRCH LUXCH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Goldenberry
Jay Donvalley - SOM LOF. 1589/234 2/8/1996

Tuyu Diamond N' Fire - Dom LOF. 1889/460
11/15/1998

Tippytoes Eulaalia EST-02980/04 5/28/2000

FINCH NUCH Zhannel's Hip Hurray 39809/98
9/23/1998

Yodanites Blondbella 11/1/1997

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/75694
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61887
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46528
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35331
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36288
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/45491
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49384
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40077
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46655
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41192
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35384
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35384
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/47932
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46642
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49495
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49308

